Jahandar Gasimov, 24

Position 0S Date Birthday 05-05-2000
Citizenship Azerbaijan Email chndrgsmv@gmail.com
Phone +994558107090 Residence Baku, Azerbaijan
Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev Airport Download CV (PDF)
EXPERIENCE

AB Seaman - General cargo

Vessel Name | DR BEDEL Vessel flag  Panama

Agency Lider Denizcilik Vessel owner REDROSE MARINE LTD

27.11.2022 - 10.06.2023 (6 months)

Build Year 2000 DWT 7 403 DOCUMENTS

ME Power, 2 600 ME Type ABC

kW

OS - RO-RO

Vessel Name  M/V LIDER TRABZON Vessel flag
Agency Samsum shiping LTD

06.07.2022 - 11.11.2022 (4 months)

Build Year 1991 DWT 6 489
ME Power, 5 300 ME Type MAK
kW

# Document Country

1 Travel passport Azerbaijan

Panama

Vessel owner Lider Gemi

Document Number

03818240

Issue Date

01.07.2022

Expiry Date

30.06.2032


mailto:chndrqsmv@gmail.com
mailto:chndrqsmv@gmail.com
mailto:chndrqsmv@gmail.com
tel:+994558107090
tel:+994558107090
tel:+994558107090
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=184729

2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification

1 Certificate of Competency OS

ADDITIONAL COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification

Additional Certificate of
Competency

OS

CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats
2 Personal Survival Techniques

3 Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting

4 Elementary First Aid

7BURP3L
Country Number
Azerbaijan RP10257
Country Number
Azerbaijan SP-0833-20

Certificate Number

SL-0834-20

SO-1149-20

SO-1149-20

SO-1149-20

14.02.2020

Issue Date

22.12.2020

Issue Date

26.09.2020

Issue Date

01.10.2020

23.09.2020

23.09.2020

23.09.2020

14.02.2030

Expiry Date

30.10.2022

Expiry Date

26.09.2025

Expiry Date

2025-10-01

2025-09-23

2025-09-23

2025-09-23



5 Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities

6 safety familiarization training

7 Ship Security-related familiarization security-awareness training
8 Rating Forming Part of a Navigational Watch

9 Training for seafarers with designated security duties

EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

1 secondary vocational

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm

172 75 41

SO-1149-20

SO-1149-20

SI-0567-20

SP-0833-20

SH-0531-20

University

KAINAT-M TM LLC

Overall Size

54

23.09.2020

23.09.2020

24.09.2020

26.09.2020

03.10.2020

Hair Color

Black

2025-09-23

23.09.2025

24.09.2025

26.09.2025

03.10.2025

Graduation Date

21.05.2020

Eye Color

Brown



